
First Name Last Name First Name Last Name Email
Mahip Aasla Ashlyn Acheson a_acheson0510@email.campbell.edu
Asiya Ahmed Summer Alexander sgalexander1006@email.campbell.edu
Rocio Ajete Olivia Allen olallen0407@email.campbell.edu
Sri Akkineni Melissa Alvarado m_alvarado0731@email.campbell.edu
Sophia Allen Mira Amin m_amin0326@email.campbell.edu
Madison Almond Samira Annadata s_annadata0318@email.campbell.edu
Rami Aboul hosn Daniel Annunziato d_annunziato0724@email.campbell.edu
Andrew Aldi Daniel Annunziato d_annunziato0724@email.campbell.edu
Bashnona Attiah Dylan April dsapril0927@email.campbell.edu
Hayden Barrett Ghayoor Arshad g_arshad0920@email.campbell.edu
Sindhoor Ambati Megan Assante meassante0815@email.campbell.edu
Joshua Berlin Mark Autry mdautry0410@email.campbell.edu
Balasai Bommu Matthew Baker mwbaker1004@email.campbell.edu
Jonah Bourque Matthew Baker mwbaker1004@email.campbell.edu
Rowan Andrews Annemarie Barbour ajbarbour0702@email.campbell.edu
Oyiwehi Audu Danielle Barry drbarry0322@email.campbell.edu
Annalise Barrett Sheiva Beladi s_beladi0118@email.campbell.edu
Eddy Casco James Bell jtbell0522@email.campbell.edu
Izabelle Bermudez Emma Bender eebender1011@email.campbell.edu
Clinton Comadoll Andrew Bond adbond0126@email.campbell.edu
Sidney Briski Ana Bravo ambravo0302@email.campbell.edu
ZiYan Britt Samantha Brehmer snbrehmer0718@email.campbell.edu
Sarah Pranikoff Barkley Browder bhbrowder0423@email.campbell.edu
Alexa Buher Michaela Brown mlbrown1013@email.campbell.edu
Nehal Chakraborty Veronica Butler vfbutler0205@email.campbell.edu
Ananda Chaplin Olivia Carver-Ritter o_carverritt0720@email.campbell.edu
Aviel Crigger Eric Chai e_chai0911@email.campbell.edu
Julian Cristiano Michael Chang m_chang0113@email.campbell.edu
Kevin Dalessio Nathan Christensen nbchristense0804@email.campbell.edu
Brendan Di Cerbo Grady Collier gwcollier1009@email.campbell.edu
Vlada Chekirka Christina Colon-Sanchez c_colonsanch1225@email.campbell.edu
Stacey Chuang Sydney Colvin s_colvin0613@email.campbell.edu
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Caroline Clodfelter Abigail Cooley apcooley0203@email.campbell.edu
Galen Drawdy Cade Cornell c_cornell1220@email.campbell.edu
Madeline Coleman Ashleigh Cottrell a_cottrell0711@email.campbell.edu
Paul Farag William Cruz wccruz0320@email.campbell.edu
Joshua Finkel Justin Dalugdug jcdalugdug0802@email.campbell.edu
Wesley Fletcher Mason Dermott mldermott0401@email.campbell.edu
Abigail Coppage Shannon DeSilva s_desilva0518@email.campbell.edu
Caden Gifford John DiCristo j_dicristo0422@email.campbell.edu
Charles Glover John DiCristo j_dicristo0422@email.campbell.edu
Brendan Godwin Jackson Easter jheaster0915@email.campbell.edu
Elizabeth Crenshaw Lillian Edmondson liedmondson0822@email.campbell.edu
Jacob Gorenyuk Roxton Edwards r_edwards0204@email.campbell.edu
Chloe Dalton Nicole El-Khoury n_elkhoury1223@email.campbell.edu
Aakanksh Goskonda Ata Erdogan aaerdogan0401@email.campbell.edu
Franchesca Dalugdug Halvert Estrada haestrada0723@email.campbell.edu
Isabella DeNardo Nicole Ethier n_ethier0723@email.campbell.edu
Mitchell Griffin Garrett Farringer g_farringer0415@email.campbell.edu
Maryam Dheyaa Isabelle Foley ipfoley1129@email.campbell.edu
Emily Enter Ainsley Forest a_forest0620@email.campbell.edu
Annika Gifford Anna Gagliardino a_gagliardin1117@email.campbell.edu
Zachary Gushanas Jordan Gentry jmgentry1021@email.campbell.edu
Angelica Gonzalez Susan Mohan George s_george0920@email.campbell.edu
Robert Haiduven Jonathan Gernatt jtgernatt0519@email.campbell.edu
William Herman Michael Giugliano mggiugliano0101@email.campbell.edu
Lily Halloway Rhea Gopali rsgopali0520@email.campbell.edu
Zanab Iqbal Lillian Gordon l_gordon1117@email.campbell.edu
Angela Jacdedt Shannon Greenwood s_greenwood0924@email.campbell.edu
Gabe Herschelman Timothy Hardman t_hardman0726@email.campbell.edu
Annaliese Johnson Erica Harris e_harris1024@email.campbell.edu
James Hill Samuel Hedlund sahedlund0725@email.campbell.edu
Jeffrey Hirneisen Samuel Hedlund sahedlund0725@email.campbell.edu
Jade Journigan Abigail Heims anheims0401@email.campbell.edu
Christopher Hoefling Nathaniel Higdon nchigdon1226@email.campbell.edu
Christopher Humbert Arthur Hinkle alhinkle0621@email.campbell.edu



Cassianne Kelly Kathy Hoang kahoang0525@email.campbell.edu
Mohammad Iqbal Jacob Holland jeholland0625@email.campbell.edu
Tahmid Islam Cameron Hollingsworth c_hollingswo1109@email.campbell.edu
Luke Jackson Theodore Hutt tehutt0423@email.campbell.edu
Ryan Kieffer Anan Islam a_islam0726@email.campbell.edu
Simone Khandpekar Shelby Jampole sajampole0623@email.campbell.edu
Jovial Konde Cameron Javdan c_javdan0819@email.campbell.edu
Hannah Krueger Ashley Johnson a_johnson0101@email.campbell.edu
Sydney Lai Jessica King jkking0408@email.campbell.edu
Shaini Lal Rochelle Kirby r_kirby0908@email.campbell.edu
Hannah Lee Olivia Knaus oaknaus1229@email.campbell.edu
Owen Kurtz Sakash Koindala s_koindala0418@email.campbell.edu
Joanne Lee Tori Kowalkowski tmkowalkowsk0703@email.campbell.edu
Mariah Lee Tori Kowalkowski tmkowalkowsk0703@email.campbell.edu
Angela Lian Aaditi Kulkarni a_kulkarni1003@email.campbell.edu
Alexander Lewis Fulton Landis fwlandis0728@email.campbell.edu
Khalia Lynch Alyssa Langley allangley0215@email.campbell.edu
Drew Lipinski Jack Larson jllarson0923@email.campbell.edu
Karli Maher Sara Larson sdlarson0203@email.campbell.edu
Janavi Mehta Hanna Lee h_lee0518@email.campbell.edu
Lance Lockamy Joseph LiCalzi jmlicalzi0308@email.campbell.edu
Claire Mohandiss Sarah MacLeod s_macleod1226@email.campbell.edu
Christian Long John Maloney j_maloney1106@email.campbell.edu
Kaylen Mohr Ally Manifold ammanifold1011@email.campbell.edu
Maya Mrus Alka Manoj abmanoj1230@email.campbell.edu
Megha Nelluri Haley Martellino h_martellino0426@email.campbell.edu
Gregory Marino Kirk Mattern k_mattern0427@email.campbell.edu
Gibson Maul Colton McAllister c_mcallister1228@email.campbell.edu
Cole McGrath Nicholas McMurry n_mcmurry1221@email.campbell.edu
Claire Nguyen Samantha Meisel s_meisel1029@email.campbell.edu
Jacquelin Nguyen Sara Milani s_hosseini0203@email.campbell.edu
Emma Norris Madelyn Miller mmmiller1113@email.campbell.edu
Alexandra Ostrander Rosemary Mitchell rcmitchell1102@email.campbell.edu
Aryani Pallerla Taylor Moore temoore1004@email.campbell.edu



Aayushi Patel Rachel Morgan-Armbruster rnmorgan0906@email.campbell.edu
Antra Patel Judy Mourad jjmourad0608@email.campbell.edu
Devyani Patel Amanda Myers acmyers0521@email.campbell.edu
Ridhi Patel Jacqueline Nguyen j_nguyen0405@email.campbell.edu
Brock McKenzie Jarret Novak j_novak0822@email.campbell.edu
Megha PB Caroline Nowell cmnowell0502@email.campbell.edu
Logan McMaster Tyler Palfreeman tmpalfreeman1108@email.campbell.edu
Eden Mishele Caleb Perez ccperez1206@email.campbell.edu
Ashton Park Peyton Phillips ppphillips0731@email.campbell.edu
Madison Peck Lacey Picinich l_picinich0819@email.campbell.edu
Yash Patel Reid Pierpan rcpierpan0323@email.campbell.edu
Laura Petrera Supriya Prabhakar s_prabhakar0922@email.campbell.edu
William Pledger Andrew Presley a_presley1028@email.campbell.edu
Chase Poli Andrew Presley a_presley1028@email.campbell.edu
Joanna Petterson Megan Ragusa meragusa0520@email.campbell.edu
Viswa Reddy Kartikay Rathore k_rathore0520@email.campbell.edu
Gowri Pillai Heidi Reynolds hrreynolds0827@email.campbell.edu
Kennedy Poppler Natasha Rittenhouse nmrittenhous0918@email.campbell.edu
Justin Russ Rejesus Brandon Roan bmroan0701@email.campbell.edu
Kevin Reju Davis Roberts dkroberts1017@email.campbell.edu
Kaitlyn Brittingham Leah Rodgers lhrodgers0411@email.campbell.edu
William Reuther Kevin Rojas karojas0604@email.campbell.edu
Stephen Riley Sebastian Rosado Tran slrosadotran0613@email.campbell.edu
Caitlin Rameas Holly Roy h_liposky0507@email.campbell.edu
Faith Raynor Vivian Ryan vgpatrick0223@email.campbell.edu
Wayne Roberts Kareem Saadeh k_saadeh0503@email.campbell.edu
Ocean Redmon Vatsala Sachdeva v_sachdeva0506@email.campbell.edu
William Roberts William Sadler wksadler0505@email.campbell.edu
Eric Rohall Hakem Saeed hmsaeed0429@email.campbell.edu
William Roshinski Jonathan Saju j_saju0505@email.campbell.edu
Jacob Rye Holden Sandman htsandman1219@email.campbell.edu
Matthew Schreiner Pranav Saravanan p_saravanan0424@email.campbell.edu
Lacey-Ann Reynolds Katherine Satterthwaite kasatterthwa1207@email.campbell.edu
Muhammad Shah Richard Schoonmaker rmschoonmake0917@email.campbell.edu



Abigail Rose Amelia Schroeder agschroeder0714@email.campbell.edu
Matthew Shea Walker Scott w_scott0426@email.campbell.edu
Jacob Smith Walker Scott w_scott0426@email.campbell.edu
Daniel Staas Corey Shope cashope0307@email.campbell.edu
Sophee Schwanberg Priyanka Singh ppsingh0830@email.campbell.edu
Vijay Stroup Hunter Sjobom hjsjobom1229@email.campbell.edu
John Taylor Owen Smith o_smith1006@email.campbell.edu
Katelyn Sears Alexa Sokhon acsokhon0524@email.campbell.edu
Riya Shah Pavitra Sriram p_sriram1016@email.campbell.edu
Samuel Teague David Steele d_steele0920@email.campbell.edu
Elizabeth Shingleton Maureen Sullivan mesullivan0806@email.campbell.edu
Jaden Smith Natalie Tomey nntomey0322@email.campbell.edu
Lauren Swink Karie Turley katurley0702@email.campbell.edu
Ashley Tarjick Elena Vargas e_vargas0323@email.campbell.edu
Jonathan Thai Sean Vaughn smvaughn0915@email.campbell.edu
Mai-Ly Thompson Abbey Walker agwalker0330@email.campbell.edu
Joseph Tiralongo William Walker wpwalker0803@email.campbell.edu
Christine Tran Samantha Wegner s_wegner1106@email.campbell.edu
Srinidi Venkateswaran Bailey Wells bhwells1205@email.campbell.edu
Sarina Virani Emily Wernsing ejwernsing0105@email.campbell.edu
Nathan Treadaway Jackson Wheatley jhwheatley0718@email.campbell.edu
Meric Trombley Jackson Wheatley jhwheatley0718@email.campbell.edu
Elizabeth Vo Samantha White smsmith0113@email.campbell.edu
Maria Werner Katherine Whitman kmwhitman0506@email.campbell.edu
Kaila Winslow Haley Wiesenhofer htwiesenhofe0622@email.campbell.edu
Joshua Turner Oliver Wilkey o_wilkey1112@email.campbell.edu
Johnathan Veeneman Daniel Williams d_williams0923@email.campbell.edu
Nathan Walton Brandon Wood-Potter b_woodpotter1218@email.campbell.edu
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